SERVICE MINISTRY SCHEDULE
2nd Quarter - 2017

Saturday, April 1 - 5:00pm

Lector/Chalicer Bearer

Paul Basha

Sunday, April 2 - 9:30am Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm |Lector - 2nd Reading |Lector - Prayers Chalice Bearer Acolytes Ushers
Jack Colaric Carol Forker NO READER Sue Grace Jeff Bradshaw
DURING LENT Brian Belanger Randy Bradshaw

Altar Guild

Vicki Bradshaw, Carolyn Quinn

Saturday, April 8 - 5:00pm

Lector/Chalice Bearer

Sunday, April 9 - 9:30am

Neille Russell

Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm

Christopher Forrest

Lector - 2nd Reading

Lector - Prayers

Chalice Bearer

Acolytes

Ushers

Thelma Bittner

Ronnie Sunderman

Kathleen Nace

Paul Basha

Christopher Forrest

Sue Grace

Altar Guild

April Priddy, Joan Dunn Williams, Christina Priddy

Christina Priddy

Pat Davis

Saturday, April 22 - 5:00pm

Lector/Chalice Bearer

Sunday, April 23 - 9:30am

Dee Wallig

Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm

Second Sunday of Easter

April 22 & 23

Lector - 2nd Reading

Lector - Prayers

Chalice Bearer

Acolytes

Ushers

Carol Williams

Darrell Priddy

Christina Priddy

Janet Kaiser

Charlie Forker

Matt Chew

Carol Forker

Altar Guild

Paul Basha, Thelma Bittner




SERVICE MINISTRY SCHEDULE

2nd Quarter - 2017

Third Sunday of Easter - Eucharist in the style of Taize

Saturday, April 28 - 5:00pm

Lector/Chalice Bearer

Marc Stragier

April 28 & 29

Sunday, April 29 - 9:30am Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm |Lector - 2nd Reading |Lector - Prayers Chalice Bearer Acolytes Ushers
Taize - no readers Taize - no readers Taize - no readers |Christina Priddy Brian Belanger
Sue Grace Cindy Belanger
Altar Guild
Fourth Sunday of Easter
May 6 & 7
Saturday, May 6 - 5:00pm Lector/Chalice Bearer
Paul Basha
Sunday, May 7 - 9:30am Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm |Lector - 2nd Reading |Lector - Prayers Chalice Bearer Acolytes Ushers
Vic Grace Jack Colaric Carol Forker Sue Grace Jeff Bradshaw
Brian Belanger Randy Bradshaw
Christopher Forrest
Altar Guild Vicki Bradshaw, Carolyn Quinn
Fifth Sunday of Easter
May 13 & 14
Saturday, May 13 - 5:00pm Lector/Chalice Bearer
Neille Russell
Sunday, May 14 - 9:30am Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm |Lector - 2nd Reading |Lector - Prayers Chalice Bearer Acolytes Ushers

Matt Chew

Thelma Bittner

Ronnie Sunderman

Christina Priddy

Christopher Forrest

Sue Grace

Paul Basha

Rich Batty

Altar Guild

April Priddy, Joan Dunn Williams, Christina Priddy




SERVICE MINISTRY SCHEDULE

2nd Quarter - 2017

Sixth Sunday of Easter

May 20 & 21
Saturday, May 20 -5:00pm Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm |Lector - 2nd Reading |Lector - Prayers Chalice Bearer
Martha Raby Martha Raby Martha Raby Lynn Aurs
Sunday, May 21 - 10:30am Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm |Lector - 2nd Reading |Lector - Prayers Chalice Bearer Acolytes Ushers
Alane Bowling Carol Williams Dana Silva Matt Chew Brian Belanger
Darrell Priddy Cindy Belanger
Altar Guild Marge Renquin & Faye Brett
Seventh Sunday of Easter
May 27 & 28
Saturday, May 27 - 5:00pm Chalice Bearer
Dee Wallig
Sunday, May 28 - 9:30am Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm |Lector - 2nd Reading |Lector - Prayers Chalice Bearer Acolytes Ushers

Christina Priddy

Leslie Chilton

Janet Kaiser

Carol Forker

Christina Priddy

Charlie Forker

Altar Guild

Paul Basha, Thelma Bittner

Saturday, June 3 - 5:00pm

Lector/Chalice Bearer

Paul Basha
Sunday, June 4 - 9:30am Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm |Lector - 2nd Reading |Lector - Prayers Chalice Bearer Acolytes Ushers
Vic Grace Jack Colaric Sue Grace Jeff Bradshaw

Brian Belanger

Randy Bradshaw

Christopher Forrest

Altar Guild

Vicki Bradshaw, Carolyn Quinn




SERVICE MINISTRY SCHEDULE

2nd Quarter - 2017

Saturday, June 11 - 5:00pm

Lector/Chalice Bearer

Sunday, June 12 - 9:30am

Marc Stragier

Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm

Lector - 2nd Reading

Lector - Prayers

Chalice Bearer

Acolytes

Ushers

Ronnie Sunderman

Thelma Bittner

Paul Basha

Christopher Forrest

Sue Grace

Altar Guild

April Priddy, Joan Dunn Williams, Christina Priddy

Christina Priddy

Saturday, June 18 - 5:00pm

Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm

Lector - 2nd Reading

Lector - Prayers

Chalice Bearer

Martha Raby

Martha Raby

Martha Raby

Lynn Aurs

Rich Batty

Sunday, June 19 - 9:30am Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm |Lector - 2nd Reading |Lector - Prayers Chalice Bearer Acolytes Ushers
Alane Bowling Dana Silva Matt Chew Janet Kaiser
Darrell Priddy Rich Kaiser

Altar Guild

Marge Renquin & Faye Brett

Saturday, June 25 - 5:00pm

Lector/Chalice Bearer

Sunday, June 26 - 9:30am

Dee Wallig

Lector - 1st Reading & Psalm

Lector - 2nd Reading

Lector - Prayers

Chalice Bearer

Acolytes

Ushers

Carol Williams

Janet Kaiser

Brian Belanger

Cindy Belanger

Christopher Forrest

Altar Guild

Paul Basha, Thelma Bittner




